
ROAR Region 2 Trains and Lanes Round 5

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

33218  09/06/2014

ROAR 1-8 Nitro Truggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Woodyard, Austin 4 1 12 6:05.201 29.365 29.722 30.106 1 

miskolczi, brian 3 2 12 6:11.709 6.508 29.327 29.948 30.648 2 

Seip, Zach 8 3 12 6:28.448 23.247 30.398 30.770 31.621 3 

Lee, David 6 4 11 6:03.533 31.019 31.887 32.669 4 

Cruz, Carlos 2 5 11 6:20.260 16.727 33.137 33.438 34.089 5 

Lamdagan, Prisco 1 6 11 6:27.644 24.111 33.139 33.779 34.983 6 

Machen, Kevin 5 7 10 6:17.074 33.884 35.324 37.707 7 

Risser, Cowboy 9 8 9 6:08.435 30.463 30.798  8 

Huilca, Pablo 7 9 9 6:12.996 4.561 36.045 38.107  9 

adler, nate 10 10 8 6:38.249 39.553 45.160  10 

Car#
Lamdagan Cruz miskolczi Woodyard Machen Lee Huilca Seip Risser adler

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6/34.369 7/35.914 4/30.874 1/29.425 8/36.459 5/32.500 9/56.280 2/30.648 3/30.740 10/58.7911.

11/6:18.0 11/6:35.0 12/6:10.4 13/6:22.5 10/6:04.6 12/6:30.0  7/6:33.9 12/6:07.7 12/6:08.8  7/6:51.5

7/36.271 6/34.485 4/31.697 2/31.872 8/38.269 5/34.364 9/40.562 [1/30.398] 3/31.244 10/45.9952.

11/6:28.5 11/6:27.2 12/6:15.4 12/6:07.7 10/6:13.6 11/6:07.7  8/6:27.3 12/6:06.2 12/6:11.8  7/6:06.7

7/37.210 6/34.132 4/30.687 1/31.093 8/35.041 5/32.559 9/39.823 3/32.041 [2/30.463] 10/51.0053.

11/6:35.4 11/6:23.2 12/6:13.0 12/6:09.5 10/6:05.8 11/6:04.5  8/6:04.4 12/6:12.3 12/6:09.8  7/6:03.5

7/35.149 6/33.755 4/32.614 1/30.082 8/36.192 5/32.431 9/43.908 3/31.684 2/32.291 10/55.4554.

11/6:33.2 11/6:20.2 12/6:17.6 12/6:07.4 10/6:04.9 11/6:02.5  8/6:01.1 12/6:14.3 12/6:14.2  7/6:09.6

6/34.044 5/33.395 3/30.114 1/30.421 7/36.217 4/31.123 [8/36.045] 2/30.807 9/115.152 10/43.7965.

11/6:29.4 11/6:17.6 12/6:14.3 12/6:06.9 10/6:04.3 12/6:31.1  9/6:29.9 12/6:13.3  8/6:23.8  8/6:48.0

6/37.818 5/33.506 3/32.611 1/29.992 7/39.827 4/36.846 8/38.413 2/31.131 9/32.375 10/58.2016.

11/6:33.9 11/6:16.1 12/6:17.1 12/6:05.7 10/6:10.0 11/6:06.3  9/6:22.5 12/6:13.4  8/6:03.0  7/6:05.4

6/34.147 5/33.746 2/30.164 1/30.184 [7/33.884] 4/32.506 8/36.201 3/36.044 9/30.942 10/45.4537.

11/6:31.3 11/6:15.4 12/6:15.0 12/6:05.2 10/6:05.5 11/6:05.0  9/6:14.4 12/6:21.8  9/6:29.8  8/6:49.9

[6/33.139] [5/33.137] 2/30.063 [1/29.365] 7/35.285 4/35.318 8/40.055 3/33.235 9/30.600 [10/39.553]8.

11/6:27.9 11/6:14.0 12/6:13.2 12/6:03.6 10/6:03.9 11/6:08.0  9/6:12.7 12/6:23.9  9/6:15.5  8/6:38.2

6/34.598 5/33.407 2/30.072 1/30.517 7/44.767 4/32.507 9/41.709 3/34.230 8/34.6289.

11/6:27.1 11/6:13.3 12/6:11.8 12/6:03.9 10/6:13.2 11/6:06.8  9/6:13.0 12/6:26.9  9/6:08.4

6/33.194 5/35.409 [2/29.327] 1/29.748 7/41.133 [4/31.019] 3/36.19410.

11/6:24.9 11/6:14.9 12/6:09.8 12/6:03.2 10/6:17.0 11/6:04.2 12/6:31.6

6/37.705 5/39.374 2/32.067 1/30.230 4/32.360 3/31.17011.

11/6:27.6 11/6:20.2 12/6:11.2 12/6:03.1 11/6:03.5 12/6:30.0

2/31.419 1/32.272 3/30.86612.

12/6:11.7 12/6:05.1 12/6:28.4

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Woodyard, Austin 12 1 11 29.36516:05.201

  2miskolczi, brian 12 1 11 29.32726:11.709 6.508

  3Seip, Zach 12 1 11 30.39836:28.448 16.73

9  4Lee, David 11 1 11 31.01946:03.533

  5Cruz, Carlos 11 1 11 33.13756:20.260 16.72

7  6Lamdagan, Prisco 11 1 11 33.13966:27.644 7.384

  7Machen, Kevin 10 1 11 33.88476:17.074

  8Risser, Cowboy 9 1 11 30.46386:08.435

  9Huilca, Pablo 9 1 11 36.04596:12.996 4.561

 10adler, nate 8 1 11 39.553106:38.249


